Library Website Privacy Policy

The Public Library of Steubenville and Jefferson County website is provided for information purposes only.

When you visit the Public Library of Steubenville and Jefferson County website:

- The library collects no personal information from website visitors.
- The library uses cookies to collect traffic data for analysis.
- The library uses Google Analytics to track general use but does not track or permanently record information about individuals and their visits.

While the information contained within the website is periodically updated, no guarantee is given that the information provided on the website is correct, complete, and up to date.

Through the website you can link to other websites which are not under the control of the Public Library of Steubenville and Jefferson County. We have no control over the nature, content and availability of those sites. The inclusion of any links does not necessarily imply a recommendation or endorse the views expressed within them.

All users of the website agree to hold the Public Library of Steubenville and Jefferson County harmless from any and all claims, losses, damages, obligations or liabilities, directly or indirectly relating to the website and/or the networked information available via the website, caused thereby or arising therefrom. In no event shall the Public Library of Steubenville and Jefferson County have any liability for lost profits or for indirect, special, punitive, or consequential damages or any liability to any third party, even if the Public Library of Steubenville and Jefferson County is advised of the possibility of such damages.